Sirenko Olha Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OPYT W ANEAAUINHNIA AOMIHICTPATUBHWUW CY, Judge
Date of dismissal Nov. 10, 2020

®

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sirenko Oleh Volodymyrovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15536
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12412

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

Opyrnn anensauinHmn
agMiHicTpaTmBHunm cyn, Cynns

XapKiBCbKNIN anensauinHum
aaMiHicTpaTusHuMm cyn, Cyanns

XapKiBCbKUM anensuinHnnm
agMmiHicTpaTmBHum cya, Cynns

XapKiBCbKNIN anensauinHum
aaMiHicTpaTusHuMm cyn, Cyanns

Kharkiv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

XapKiBCbKNI anensauinHun
agMiHicTpaTmsHum cyn, Cynns

Kharkiv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kharkiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kharkiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

80 091,37

42 292,08

13 728,28

13 728,28

12 302,02

12 302,02

10 405,08

16 457,72

30 665,00

6 921,40

408,87

408,87

1630,20

3 205,22

5577,90


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_142
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_91

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

465 113,00

564 000,00

97,00

1 195,00

97,00

19 736,00

85,00

19 736,00

85,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_142
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_91

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_142
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_91

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 15,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_142
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_91

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

2453.0 sq.

2453.0 sq.

2453.0 sq.

2453.0 sq.

2453.0 sq.

2453.0 sq.

2453.0 sq.

2400.0 sq.

2400.0 sq.

53.7 sq. m (1)

53.7 sq. m (1)

53.7 sq. m (1)

53.7 sq. m (1)

53.7 sq. m (1)

53.7 sq. m (1)

53.7 sq. m (1)

148.0 sq. m (2)

148.0 sq. m (2)

50.8sq. m
(1)

50.8sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_142
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_91

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

Daewoo Sens 2005
TOYOTA RAV4 2008

Daewoo Sens 2005
TOYOTA RAV4 2008

Daewoo Sens 2005

Daewoo Sens 2005

Daewoo Sens 2005

Daewoo Sens 2005

Daewoo Sens 2005

Daewoo Sens 1300 ky6. c™m.,
70 k.c., 4.3 m 2005

Daewoo Sens 1300 ky6. c™.,
70 k.c., 430 cm 2005

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fb08967-98e8-438d-9703-be6096f6323e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b783e21f-a490-4401-b477-ce2c7e524ee9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88093367-3f56-4c8c-8930-a658bfbe6454
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b50f41e3-7239-4d35-ba2b-c8382f744e11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_821ab19d-cd68-4767-be80-6ad46b8e0c26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f6cc2e0-683c-400b-be7e-2b2c2ee6d665
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e69b9203-d069-44bb-b3ca-7059d6c03c8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_142
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_91

CAREER:
June 11, 2019 — till Nov. 10, 2020 OPYTMA ANENALIMHUA
ALOMIHICTPATUBHUN CY [, Judge
June 1, 2006 — till June 11, 2019 Kharkiv Administrative Court of

Appeal, Judge of Kharkiv
Administrative Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1417
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1417
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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